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Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:00pm ET

AFC Conference

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bubbles Revenge 10 4 0 0.714 7-1 10-4 1923 1556 2316

Biggie Pauls 7 7 0 0.500 3-5 7-7 1641 1631 2113

Stairway to Seven 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-9 1471 1680 1840

Fire and Fury 5 9 0 0.357 4-4 5-9 1519 1731 1823

Kohlshark 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-9 1599 1793 2035

South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Mr. Jack 10 4 0 0.714 6-2 10-4 1844 1682 2221

G.R.O.S.S. Juggernauts 9 5 0 0.643 3-5 9-5 1768 1608 2151

Slim Schady 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-6 1845 1640 2269

The Fighting Corgis 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 1734 1790 2146

2Pac's Neighborhood 4 10 0 0.286 3-5 4-10 1623 1856 2030

Total Points
Bubbles Revenge 2316

Slim Schady 2269

Mr. Jack 2221

G.R.O.S.S. Juggernauts 2151

The Fighting Corgis 2146

Biggie Pauls 2113

Kohlshark 2035

2Pac's Neighborhood 2030

Stairway to Seven 1840

Fire and Fury 1823
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Mon Feb 27 12:00pm ET

NFC Conference

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dresden Drinkers 10 4 0 0.714 6-2 10-4 1750 1553 2172

You Bozo! 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-6 1793 1721 2261

Bull Hurley Blasters 7 6 1 0.536 4-3-1 7-6-1 1527 1553 1968

Rosey Red Rockets 6 8 0 0.429 4-4 6-8 1751 1706 2167

Slow White Broncos 5 8 1 0.393 1-6-1 5-8-1 1623 1583 2032

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Northern Lights 8 6 0 0.571 7-1 8-6 1742 1747 2119

Adams Eagles 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 1633 1583 2012

Gritz n Gravy 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 1574 1706 1946

Johnny Blaze 6 8 0 0.429 2-6 6-8 1656 1782 2188

Stray Dogs 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-9 1692 1807 2155

Total Points
You Bozo! 2261

Johnny Blaze 2188

Dresden Drinkers 2172

Rosey Red Rockets 2167

Stray Dogs 2155

Northern Lights 2119

Slow White Broncos 2032

Adams Eagles 2012

Bull Hurley Blasters 1968

Gritz n Gravy 1946
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